Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator
(designed by Prof. Rainer Baumgart)
Response Ortho is a global
orthopaedic trauma solutions manufacturer
offering premium products
created under its founding principles of
innovation, excellence by design
and functional superiority

9
Surgical TechniqueMetaphyseal Hinge Fixator
Ordering Information
10
Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator
00-9069-17 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator Set
00-8109-17 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator Tray 1 instrument
50-5016-11 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior Small, L 2 XF Component
50-5016-12 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior, Medium, L 2 XF Component
50-5016-13 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior, Large, L 2 XF Component
50-5016-21 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior, Small, R 2 XF Component
50-5016-22 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior, Medium, R 2 XF Component
50-5016-23 Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator, Anterior, Large, R 2 XF Component
40-4301-12 Guide Wire, 3.0mm x 120mm, Trocar  2 instrument
40-4201-25 Guide Wire, 2.0mm x 250mm, Trocar  8 instrument
00-0059-60 Drill Guide, 4.8mm 1 instrument
00-3483-21 Drill Bit, 4.8x200mm, Can.  2 instrument
00-1043-00 Multiple T-Handle 1 instrument
00-1041-00
Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator Screw
Locking Handle
2 instrument
00-1041-01 Distractor Wrench 2 instrument
00-0141-01 Goniometer, R 1 instrument
00-0141-02 Goniometer, L 1 instrument
50-1070-07 HalfPin SoftTissueCover,6mm(4-pack),Red  16 Accessory
50-1076-113B Half Pin, 6.0/110/30mm, Blunt, Ti  8 Implant
50-1076-114B Half Pin, 6.0/110/40mm, Blunt, Ti  8 Implant
50-1076-153B Half Pin, 6.0/150/30mm, Blunt, Ti  8 Implant
50-1076-154B Half Pin, 6.0/150/40mm, Blunt, Ti  8 Implant
Ordering Information
11
Metaphyseal Hinge Fixator
12